
MORGAN SALES CONTACTS

NORTHEAST
Regional Sales Director
Mike Rumsey
Michael.Rumsey@morgancorp.com
610-568-2029

Southern N.J. , Southeastern PA
Mike Rumsey
Michael.Rumsey@morgancorp.com
610-568-2029

CT, VT, NH, MA, ME, RI
Dennis Rehrer
Dennis.Rehrer@morgancorp.com
484-755-4734

Northern NJ, Southeastern NY
Mike Cattano
Mike.Cattano@morgancorp.com
973-252-9900

West PA, North PA , Upstate NY
Tim Linton
Tim.Linton@morgancorp.com
716-462-7590

S. Central PA, MD, DE, DC
Fred Loness
Fred.Loness@morgancorp.com
610-698-9535

South/Central OH, KY, IN
Tom Hotham
Tom.Hotham@morgancorp.com
502-439-8326

NYC, Long Island NY
Norman Yopp
Norman.Yopp@morgancorp.com
502-439-8326

Northern OH, MI
Gary Weisblat
Gary.Weisblat@morgancorp.com
314-683-4385

CENTRAL
Regional Sales Director
Brant Hickman
Brant.Hickman@morgancorp.com
832-385-3061

Upper Pennisula - MI, WI, IA, MN, 
ND, SD, NE
Tom Holloway
Tom.Holloway@morgancorp.com
608-209-9701

Southeastern TX & AR, LA
John Lyons
John.Lyons@morgancorp.com
713-859-0441

Truck Delaers - IL
Susan Powers
Susan.Powers@morgancorp.com
608-436-4177

Chicago - IL
Chris Sarmiento
Chris.Sarm@morgancorp.com
224-301-6327

Northern AR, MO, OK, KS
Brody Wagner
Brody.Wagner@morgancorp.com
484-706-1505

Northeastern TX
Brett Stair
Brett.Stair@morgancorp.com
817-791-6068

St. Louis, MO, Western TX
Chris Allison
Chris.Allison@morgancorp.com
830-832-6501

Northern OH, MI
Gary Weisblat
Gary.Weisblat@morgancorp.com
314-683-4385

SOUTHEAST
Regional Sales Director
Jim Pope
Jim.Pope@morgancorp.com
214-690-8727

WV, VA, NC, SC
Chuck Barger
Chuck.Barger@morgancorp.com
336-798-7100

Southern FL
Jason Bush
Jason.Bush@morgancorp.com
502-439-8326

Northern FL, Central FL
Mark Humphreys
Mark.Humphreys@morgancorp.com
813-973-4490

TN, MS, AL
Brett Stephens
Brett.Stephens@morgancorp.com
404-925-7204

Georgia
David Daws
David.Daws@morgancorp.com
770-425-4490

WEST COAST
Regional Sales Director
Joey Capra
Joey.Capra@morgancorp.com
916-718-4963

Northern CA, Northern NV, HI
Tom Conn
Tom.Conn@morgancorp.com
916-541-1120

Southern CA, Las Vegas NV
Mark Poe
Mark.Poe@morgancorp.com
909-229-1562

Southern CA
Ana Keene
Ana.Keene@morgancorp.com
714-356-9874

WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, AK
Craig Martin
Craig.Martin@morgancorp.com
206-601-3183

UT, AZ, NM, CO
Mark Walkosz
Mark.Walkosz@morgancorp.com
602-684-1200

CANADA
Regional Sales Director - Ontario
Wayne Knapp
Wayne.Knapp@morgancorp.com
416-275-5544

Director National Sales - Western 
Canada and Quebec
Kris MacDonald
Kris.MacDonald@morgancorp.com
647-464-3086

Western Ontario
Robert Miles
Robert.Miles@morgancorp.com
416-997-7736

Eastern Canada
Max Kowalski
Max.Kowalski@morgancorp.com
647-501-8143

Western Greater Toronto Area
Cindy Evers
Cindy.Evers@morgancorp.com
416-568-7774

Central Greater Toronto Area
Omar Kosova
Omar.Kosova@morgancorp.com
416-206-8291

Western Canada
William Austin
William.Austin@morgancorp.com
403-470-1479



MORGAN SALES CONTACTS

NATIONAL & STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS
Exec. Director of Strategic Accounts
Pete Gracia
Pete.Gracia@morgancorp.com
610-823-9823

National Account Sales Manager
David Harris
David.Harris@morgancorp.com
513-335-2396

Strategic Accounts - Northeast
Chris Johnson
Chris.Johnson@morgancorp.com
610-637-5960

Strategic Accounts - Southwest
Meredith Pollard
Meredith.Pollard@morgancorp.com
512-923-1264

Strategic Accounts - Southeast
Dolores Cote
Dolores.Cote@morgancorp.com
603-785-6246

Sir Director of Sales
Dan Pavkov
Dan.Pavkov@morgancorp.com
330-436-4177

BAILMENT POOL PROGRAMS
Director of OEM/Pool/Bailment
Tim Stallings
Tim.Stallings@morgancorp.com
610-741-4356

Technical Sales Representative
Michael Xavios
Michael.Xavios@morgancorp.com
855-595-3554

MORGAN CORPORATION PLANT LOCATIONS
1. Morgantown, PA

2. Denver, PA

3. Ephrata, PA

4. Janesville, WI

5. Rydal, GA

6. Lakeland, FL

7. Brampton, ON

8. Corsicana, TX

9. Ehrenberg, AZ

10. Riverside, CA

11. Portland, OR

12. Denver, CO

13. Kansas City, KS

14. Plain�eld, CT

15. Orrville, OH

TECHNICAL SALES
Director of Technical Sales
Tom Moyer
Tom.Moyer@morgancorp.com
732-552-6686

Northeast
866-284-6746

Southeast
866-500-6932

West Coast
888-350-4203

Midwest
866-767-7654

Southwest
800-767-7654

Canada
800-268-4562

National Accounts
866-891-8510

WARRANTY
Eastern (MPM, MPD, MPE, MCT)
Mike O’Neal
Mike.oneal@morgancorp.com
610-286-2768

Central (MWI, MOH, MGA)
David Acklin
David.Acklin@morgancorp.com 
610-286-2245

Western (MAZ, MCA, MCO, MOR, 
MTX, MFL)
Brad Berg
Brad.Berg@morgancorp.com 
610-286-2767

Canada (MCB, MBO)
Mike O’Neal
Mike.oneal@morgancorp.com 
610-286-2768

PARTS
Parts Departments
USA
877-703-9415
Fax. 1-863-665-3993

Parts Customer Service Mgr. 
Cathy Burns
Cathy.Burns@morgancorp.com
877-703-9415 ext 5021

Georgia
4120 Highway 411 NE
Rydal, GA 30171
877-703-9415 Option 2

Florida
4434 Maine Ave
Lakeland, FL 33801
877-703-9415 Option 3

Pennsylvania
111 Morgan Way
Morgantown, PA 19543
877-703-9415 Option 4

Wisconsin
3100 East Morgan Way
Janesville, WI 53546
877-703-9415 Option 5

Colorado
4985 York Street
Denver, CO 80216
877-703-9415 Option 6

Oregon
4436 NE 158th Ave
Portland, OR 97230
877-703-9415 Option 7

California 
7888 Lincoln Ave
Riverside, CA 92504
877-703-9415 Option 8

Canada
12 Chelsea Ln. 
Brampton, ON L6T 3Y4
905-791-8100 ext. 3228

Colorado
4985 York Street
Denver, CO 80216
877-703-9415 Option 6

Mulivans Parts
13289 Coleraine Dr
Bolton, ON L7E 3B6
877-703-9415 Option 9


